
 

Department Campaign Coordinators 

Department Name Email address Phone 

Agriculture, Weights 
& Measures 

Erin Becker ebecker@smcgov.org 650-222-1261 

Assessor / Clerk 
Recorder/ Elections 

TBD   

Board of Supervisors 

D1, Pine: David Burruto 
D2, Groom: Juda Tolmasoff 
D3, Horsley: Chris Hunter 
D4, Slocum: Marci Dragun 
D5, Canepa: Tony Bayudan 

DBurruto@smcgov.org 
JTolmasoff@smcgov.org 

chunter@smcgov.org 
mdragun@smcgov.org 
tbayudan@smcgov.org 

650-363-4126 
650-599-1005 
650-599-1024 
650-599-1021 
650-363-4565 

Child Support 
Services 

Jodie Shoglow jshoglow@smcgov.org  650-363-1913 

Controller 
Krystal Lam 

Danny Susantin 
kplam@smcgov.org 

dsusantin@smcgov.org  
650-599-1155 
650- 599-1159 

Coroner Danielle Montesano dmontesano@smcgov.org  650-573-2691 

County Counsel Heather Hardy HHardy@smcgov.org  650-363-4679 

CMO Christa Bigue cbigue@smcgov.org  650-363-4650 

Courts Bianca Fasuescu bfasuescu@sanmateocourt.org  650-261-5006 

Dept. of Housing 
Anthony Parenti 

Bryan Briggs 
Norman Pascoe 

aparenti@smchousing.org  
bbriggs@smcgov.org 

npascoe@smchousing.org  

650-802-3379 
650-802-3375 
650-802-5008 

District Attorney TBD   

Health 

Chantae Rochester 
Manuela Porras 

Nimish Singh 
Saba Bokharey  

Lori Wallace 

crochester@smcgov.org 
mporras@smcgov.org  
nxsingh@smcgov.org 

sbokharey@smcgov.org   
lwallace@smcgov.org 

650 -573-2544 
650-363-1964 
650-573-3768 
650-573-3768 
650-573-2351 

Human Resources Elvia Gonzalez Ebgonzalez@smcgov.org  650-363-4333 

Human Services 
Agency 

Manuela Sugars mhsugars@smcgov.org 650-802-7509 

ISD 
Maggie Rangel 
Alfred Torres 

mrangel@smcgov.org  
aktorres@smcgov.org  

650-573-2046 
650-363-4561 

Parks Francesca Nielsen fnielsen@smcgov.org 650-599-1466 

mailto:ebecker@smcgov.org
mailto:ebecker@smcgov.org
mailto:DBurruto@smcgov.org
mailto:DBurruto@smcgov.org
mailto:JTolmasoff@smcgov.org
mailto:JTolmasoff@smcgov.org
mailto:chunter@smcgov.org
mailto:chunter@smcgov.org
mailto:mdragun@smcgov.org
mailto:mdragun@smcgov.org
mailto:tbayudan@smcgov.org
mailto:tbayudan@smcgov.org
mailto:jshoglow@smcgov.org
mailto:jshoglow@smcgov.org
mailto:kplam@smcgov.org
mailto:kplam@smcgov.org
mailto:dsusantin@smcgov.org
mailto:dsusantin@smcgov.org
mailto:dmontesano@smcgov.org
mailto:dmontesano@smcgov.org
mailto:HHardy@smcgov.org
mailto:HHardy@smcgov.org
mailto:cbigue@smcgov.org
mailto:cbigue@smcgov.org
mailto:bfasuescu@sanmateocourt.org
mailto:bfasuescu@sanmateocourt.org
mailto:aparenti@smchousing.org
mailto:aparenti@smchousing.org
mailto:bbriggs@smcgov.org
mailto:bbriggs@smcgov.org
mailto:npascoe@smchousing.org
mailto:npascoe@smchousing.org
mailto:crochester@smcgov.org
mailto:crochester@smcgov.org
mailto:mporras@smcgov.org
mailto:mporras@smcgov.org
mailto:nxsingh@smcgov.org
mailto:nxsingh@smcgov.org
mailto:sbokharey@smcgov.org
mailto:sbokharey@smcgov.org
mailto:lwallace@smcgov.org
mailto:lwallace@smcgov.org
mailto:Ebgonzalez@smcgov.org
mailto:Ebgonzalez@smcgov.org
mailto:mhsugars@smcgov.org
mailto:mhsugars@smcgov.org
mailto:mrangel@smcgov.org
mailto:mrangel@smcgov.org
mailto:aktorres@smcgov.org
mailto:aktorres@smcgov.org
mailto:fnielsen@smcgov.org
mailto:fnielsen@smcgov.org


Planning & Building Janneth Lujan jlujan@smcgov.org  650-363-1859 

Probation Lisa Faris lfaris@smcgov.org  650-363-4285 

Public Safety 
Communications 

Christine Hollender 
Brenda Lewis 

chollender@smcgov.org 
blewis@smcgov.org 

650-363-4135 
650-363-4982 

Public Works 
Christian Castillo 
Bobbie Cervantes 

ccastillo@smcgov.org 
bcervantes@smcgov.org 

650-599-1413 
650-599-1495 

SamCERA Anne Trujillo atrujillo@samcera.org  650-599-1085 

Sheriff’s Office 
Ed Wood 

Stephanie Josephson 
ewood@smcgov.org 

sjosephson@smcgov.org 
650-599-1202 
650-363-4452 

Treasurer-Tax 
Collector 

Gina Luiz Gluiz@smcgov.org 650-599-7230 

 

mailto:jlujan@smcgov.org
mailto:jlujan@smcgov.org
mailto:lfaris@smcgov.org
mailto:lfaris@smcgov.org
mailto:chollender@smcgov.org
mailto:chollender@smcgov.org
mailto:blewis@smcgov.org
mailto:blewis@smcgov.org
mailto:ccastillo@smcgov.org
mailto:ccastillo@smcgov.org
mailto:bcervantes@smcgov.org
mailto:bcervantes@smcgov.org
mailto:atrujillo@samcera.org
mailto:atrujillo@samcera.org
mailto:ewood@smcgov.org
mailto:ewood@smcgov.org
mailto:sjosephson@smcgov.org
mailto:sjosephson@smcgov.org
mailto:Gluiz@smcgov.org
mailto:Gluiz@smcgov.org

